Oct 06 2024 (15:10) India Rail Info 1

Patna - Rajgir Special Fare Special/03250 - Exp - ECR
FUT/Fatuha Junction to RGD/Rajgir
2h 23m - 77 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PNBE |Patna Junction 09:20 10 |1 0 19 |57 |[ECR
2 RIPB  |Rajendra Nagar Terminal |09:28 09:30 2m |4 |1 3 42 |55 |ECR

(Patna)
3 GZH |Gulzarbagh 09:36 09:38 2m |0 |1 7 36 |55 |ECR
4 PNC  |Patna Saheb 09:43 09:45 2m |0 |1 10 |72 |58 |ECR
5 FUT |Fatuha Junction 09:55 09:57 2m |0 |1 22 |65 [53 |ECR
6 KOO |Khusropur 10:05 10:07 2m |0 |1 30 |50 (53 |ECR
7 KWO |Karauta 10:14 10:16 2m (0 |1 36 |25 |52 [ECR
8 BKP  |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 10:38 10:40 2m (0 |1 45 52 |48 |ECR
9 HRT |Harnaut 10:52 10:54 2m |0 |1 56 |60 [49 |ECR
10 |BEHS |Bihar Sharif Junction 11:13 11:15 2m (0 |1 75 63 |56 |ECR
11 [NLD |Nalanda 11:27 11:29 2m |0 |1 87 13 |63 |ECR
12 |RGD |Rajgir 12:20 (N 9 |- 71 |ECR

Oct 06 2024 (15:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



